64 © Ensto 2010
KK31.100/U
Ensto Origin manual motor controllers
Extension shafts
Other accessories
Product
code
Description Weight
(kg)
Package
size (pcs)
EAN 13 code
KK31.040/U 40 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.008 100 6418677190360
KK31.050/U 50 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.009 100 6418677190377
KK31.055/U 55 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.010 100 6418677190384
KK31.060/U 60 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.011 100 6418677190391
KK31.070/U 70 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.013 100 6418677190407
KK31.080/U 80 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.015 100 6418677190414
KK31.090/U 90 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.017 100 6418677190421
KK31.100/U 100 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.019 100 6418677190438
KK31.105/U 105 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.020 100 6418677190445
KK31.110/U 110 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.021 100 6418677190452
KK31.120/U 120 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.023 100 6418677190476
KK31.130/U 130 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.025 100 6418677190483
KK31.140/U 140 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.026 100 6418677190490
KK31.150/U 150 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.028 100 6418677190506
KK31.170/U 170 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.032 100 6418677190827
KK31.175/U 175 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.033 100 6418677190513
KK31.180/U 180 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.035 100 6418677190520
KK31.200/U 200 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.038 100 6418677190537
KK31.300/U 300 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.057 100 6418677190544
KK31.305/U 305 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.058 100 6418677190551
Product
code
Description Weight
(kg)